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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

32

15

69
KELLY
ASTON

3-2

CARLY
TOWNSEND

2-3

35 13 41 33 33 42 68 30 45 27 161 95 19 30 41 45 40 45 24 44 118 30 118 1
100 100 41 60 60 60 40 0 40 27 40 2 60 70 41 60 60 37 26 72 24 75
45 25 94 100 45 60 37 79 24 16 1 100 15 60 64 55 60 40 15 92 27 92 1
45 45 26 41 100 60 45 53 56 0 10 10 6 4 42 4 1 41 24 43 41 30 81 47 60 34 60 30 0 0 39 10
41 100 41 60 60 26 95 30 8 0 40 32 40 1 43 30 55 41 116 55 33 82 26 0 0 33 20 1

5.00 3.34

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

88

20

32
SHELLBIE
GUEST

1-3

HOLLY
GLET

3-1

81 45 85 100 9 63 30 38 24 50 1 100 43 85 81 60 64 60 8 22 8 1
60 26 85 30 26 135 99 21 40 1 60 83 43 100 95 80 30 10 23 10 1
25 60 45 30 81 100 41 87 32 26 32 1 41 100 41 60 36 30 81 38 24 74 1
45 41 90 28 45 83 80 64 24 25 100 60 41 44 70 41 125 0 20 26 20 2

3.35 5.25

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

19

15

07
HANNAH
DAVIES

3-1

LYNNE
BIONDINI

1-3

83 60 41 45 60 60 83 37 32 26 32 62 60 11 85 33 55 85 30 60 27 20
30 30 95 85 97 60 80 9 12 0 0 33 3 95 26 45 45 95 25 30 82 18 8 32 33 32
60 72 60 60 100 125 12 0 12 25 12 2 25 26 40 94 41 60 26 22 51 27 116
60 45 60 81 60 83 80 0 32 26 32 26 25 43 45 85 45 13 24 24 195

2.25 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

05

14

69
JACQUELINE
SIMMONS

2-3

KELLY
LIVETT

3-2

26 27 47 79 12 5 60 100 22 83 32 0 0 0 8 44 8 1 28 22 100 11 100 30 40 44 46 28 20 16 12 0 42 4 2
66 83 39 11 10 73 25 41 81 32 30 40 24 26 80 37 25 100 51 54 41 23 40 33 40 1
29 85 43 30 50 59 50 40 44 71 30 71 45 70 45 121 15 59 11 18 25 27 92 1
35 67 24 76 77 29 15 62 69 0 30 47 7 22 26 43 60 45 95 30 101 56 16 33 16 1
27 28 26 3 100 18 27 66 56 36 30 114 1 30 22 135 46 22 32 122 88 2 2 29 2 2

2.00 7.79

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

71

17

62
JADE
WELLINGS

1-3

SU
HOLT

3-1

7 34 23 39 78 85 45 60 44 27 86 100 41 25 40 85 9 13 97 71 20 28 20 1
41 26 46 85 32 26 41 60 3 43 27 33 71 45 100 81 60 26 30 41 32 20 46 20 31 20 1
83 46 100 50 50 11 45 45 51 20 28 20 1 15 60 43 60 24 82 30 99 16 24 30 48
58 25 23 45 81 36 60 85 24 88 55 100 41 160 96 37 0 12 22 12 2

1.00 4.60

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

08

15

12
TARA
FULLWOOD

3-2

EMMA
LITTLE

2-3

60 45 60 80 45 41 45 89 0 18 9 0 0 0 42 9 30 21 32 26 30 40 40 30 7 36 95 102 10 2 41 2 1
26 60 92 85 60 45 26 36 64 7 30 7 60 53 64 22 70 30 125 46 0 17 30 14 1
140 26 85 81 58 38 33 40 23 40 1 13 100 85 28 30 76 59 21 110 1
3 27 55 17 41 67 26 55 24 28 30 33 128 95 36 41 24 28 39 62 58 40 13 25 40 34 40
22 53 100 45 60 15 60 60 50 36 29 36 1 24 26 22 26 41 60 81 95 58 27 68

2.40 3.27

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 W
3

 OP: Hannah Davies 18.19  OP: Holly Glet 20.32
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WEST MIDLANDS WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kelly Aston W 3 2 15.32 5.00 2328 152 5 0 0 5
Shellbie Guest L 1 3 19.88 3.35 1889 95 3 0 0 3
Hannah Davies W 3 1 18.19 2.25 2001 110 2 0 0 2
Jacqueline Simmons L 2 3 14.05 2.00 2304 164 2 0 0 2
Jade Wellings L 1 3 15.71 1.00 1759 112 1 0 0 1
Tara Fullwood W 3 2 15.08 2.40 2368 157 1 1 0 2
TOTALS D 13 14 16.01 0.00 12649 790 14 1 0 15

LONDON WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Carly Townsend L 2 3 15.69 3.34 2400 153 3 0 0 3
Holly Glet W 3 1 20.32 5.25 1930 95 5 0 0 5
Lynne Biondini L 1 3 15.07 0.00 1673 111 0 0 0
Kelly Livett W 3 2 14.69 7.79 2409 164 7 0 0 7
Su Holt W 3 1 17.62 4.60 1956 111 3 1 0 4
Emma Little L 2 3 15.12 3.27 2313 153 3 0 0 3
TOTALS D 14 13 16.11 0.00 12681 787 21 1 0 22
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

70

25

71

DEAN
FULLWOOD

4-3

JOHN
HETTERLEY

3-4

96 2 44 45 58 140 96 20 23 20 1 30 45 45 45 100 100 60 60 24 16 2
100 30 100 45 59 59 18 108 2 100 55 95 140 55 56 18 56 2
60 58 100 45 140 78 18 20 2 60 135 140 42 58 46 20 19 20 2
60 45 80 134 100 57 25 21 25 2 81 66 100 95 99 40 18 20 1
140 100 80 140 12 41 3 140 100 140 97 24 13 24 3
60 100 125 140 76 15 76 3 45 60 100 44 12 252 1
180 55 83 61 90 32 18 32 0+1 55 59 85 60 60 100 18 82 1

17.39 13.95

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

14

22

15

KIERAN
O'MAHONEY

4-0

DAVE
PAYNE

0-4

58 81 58 95 28 60 121 21 121 1 60 100 45 100 100 56 18 40 3
43 100 45 60 97 140 16 19 16 2 100 41 45 100 60 99 24 21 32 2
45 100 43 100 140 23 50 20 50 3 41 60 100 43 63 60 18 134 1
81 26 94 45 43 140 22 50 23 50 1 100 45 100 78 94 64 10 6 24 4 2

8.41 8.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

68

23

65

ROB
THOMPSON

4-2

GENE
HILL

2-4

42 125 95 25 20 66 18 128 1 100 57 74 34 140 56 40 19 40 2
24 125 100 43 115 86 8 20 8 3 85 41 84 57 79 97 18 58
39 100 82 60 100 80 18 40 2 41 78 93 137 58 69 25 20 25 1
60 83 60 45 65 32 84 72 24 72 60 42 60 27 59 59 58 21 136
125 100 100 58 94 24 16 24 3 100 134 58 59 95 35 18 20 2
45 99 180 99 39 23 16 19 16 0+1 28 100 140 24 29 84 18 96 2

11.70 8.51

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

66

22

19

CAMERON
BAIRD

4-1

RAY
JOHNSON

1-4

96 83 81 60 85 96 18 96 38 85 100 70 60 15 148 1
100 59 46 43 44 133 60 0 24 16 2 60 45 36 95 96 85 43 1 40 25 40
40 100 100 44 120 97 18 97 3 45 41 96 100 99 15 120 1
45 60 85 140 97 42 32 20 32 1 85 46 25 26 140 85 72 21 22 1
177 41 84 133 26 40 17 40 1+1 54 25 41 45 140 15 196 1

10.03 4.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

68

22

41

MARTIN
PRICE

4-2

DAVE
COOK

2-4

100 60 96 29 100 60 24 21 32 2 140 41 96 54 26 54 38 52 24 52 1
36 95 100 41 99 90 40 19 40 1 59 55 100 25 67 25 18 170 1
41 139 59 60 27 15 175 1 135 41 83 39 99 104 18 104 2
46 60 59 60 96 58 97 25 24 25 26 47 48 51 96 140 39 21 54 1
85 83 100 100 93 40 16 40 2 100 60 92 57 45 23 18 124 1
140 71 100 140 50 14 50 3 125 100 60 46 12 170 2

10.19 9.44

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

74

23

60

JORDAN
CRAIG

2-4

HARRY
KELLY

4-2

41 134 121 45 41 47 52 0 20 25 20 2 60 57 60 57 60 58 24 35 24 90
58 21 121 96 58 59 18 88 1 60 125 85 96 115 10 10 20 10 2
58 44 140 47 83 97 24 8 22 8 1 27 100 96 25 58 44 91 21 60 1
40 93 44 44 81 15 199 60 80 120 140 61 40 16 40 2
58 139 100 60 44 60 18 40 2 84 81 123 99 46 68 18 68 1
81 41 86 42 41 60 58 21 92 45 60 100 95 26 60 79 36 22 36 1

7.55 8.23

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

64

22

03

LUKE
GRIFFITHS

2-4

JOHN
WALTERS

4-2

135 26 100 28 100 84 14 10 24 4 3 84 93 57 100 43 56 36 16 16 25 16 1
41 40 45 120 79 26 90 40 24 20 1 140 42 97 45 43 94 30 10 24 10 1
140 60 81 95 105 10 6 21 4 2 58 59 55 140 59 105 21 4 22 4 2
41 85 60 27 100 100 63 0 17 8 29 8 2 44 122 99 140 38 44 0 12 0 27 2 2
45 40 85 45 41 100 50 95 24 95 1 29 59 59 83 123 82 34 24 24 8 1
100 41 83 100 26 15 151 2 100 140 83 138 40 14 40 3

12.00 12.48

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6
X

7
X

W
2
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

96

25

46

IAN
STANTON

1-4

TYLER
GABRIEL

4-1

100 125 100 60 60 36 20 20 20 3 25 59 55 45 60 43 18 214
125 41 60 9 275 1 100 140 180 81 11 81 2+1
60 41 100 100 60 44 88 0 24 8 2 41 22 60 55 140 83 60 40 24 40 1
100 100 60 60 60 96 18 25 2 121 180 40 140 0 0 20 20 20 2+1
60 45 140 100 45 46 18 65 2 121 140 140 40 50 10 17 10 3

10.90 14.02

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

23

22

02

PAUL
PRICE

0-4

CHARLIE
LITTLE

4-0

96 60 100 66 139 20 18 20 2 96 135 60 83 55 52 20 21 20 1
45 59 92 60 58 13 44 40 80 27 10 23 26 140 60 92 60 60 30 10 25 10 1
57 45 26 95 95 79 39 42 24 23 50 40 60 121 30 80 24 56 40 25 40 1
57 45 85 84 100 60 30 21 40 1 55 100 96 26 121 87 16 20 16 2

3.39 6.17

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

15

19

59

CONNOR
LUCAS

4-3

CLIVE
BARDEN

3-4

100 45 85 60 96 77 18 38 1 100 100 50 125 90 36 17 36 3
60 60 95 60 45 45 58 38 20 27 20 40 100 41 26 26 85 85 48 30 20 28 20 1
64 60 180 165 32 15 32 1+1 44 43 41 62 12 311
45 59 26 28 100 42 140 45 24 16 2 60 60 60 60 95 43 77 26 20 26 20
99 41 21 45 5 7 77 140 48 9 5 4 35 4 1 95 85 60 41 60 40 45 35 20 0 0 33 20
81 180 58 100 42 40 16 40 1+1 7 41 62 26 81 135 18 149 1
100 60 99 45 51 114 32 20 32 2 78 55 80 140 46 52 18 50 1

13.19 7.00

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

56

24

95

SEAN
CRAIG

1-4

DEAN
BUCKLAND

4-1

43 55 100 134 60 77 18 32 2 100 60 100 57 60 92 32 19 32 2
58 77 43 43 41 82 97 21 60 121 55 59 96 40 58 72 21 72 1
97 45 140 83 96 40 17 40 1 56 40 97 58 90 100 18 60 1
40 60 59 99 100 59 44 21 40 1 100 100 35 58 94 94 20 19 20 2
80 100 140 59 50 32 18 40 2 140 40 41 40 90 53 97 21 97 1

7.14 7.61

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

86

21

43

JUSTIN
EVANS

4-0

DAN
COLLIS

0-4

100 100 64 85 100 32 20 19 20 3 60 44 27 100 100 78 18 92 2
85 57 140 59 80 60 16 4 22 4 1 41 42 60 85 180 69 12 0 24 12 0+1
43 45 134 41 180 38 20 21 20 1+1 80 44 45 140 42 90 18 60 1
93 85 59 94 60 31 39 40 22 40 27 33 100 140 43 71 39 8 24 40 2

7.54 7.60

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 8 9 10
X

11 12
X

W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

10 11
X

12 W
5

 OP: Dean Fullwood 26.70  OP: Tyler Gabriel 25.46
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WEST MIDLANDS MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dean Fullwood W 4 3 26.70 17.39 3338 125 8 5 1 13+1
Kieran O'Mahoney W 4 0 24.14 8.41 2004 83 4 3 0 7
Rob Thompson W 4 2 24.68 11.70 2838 115 9 0 1 9+1
Cameron Baird W 4 1 25.66 10.03 2489 97 6 2 0 7+1
Martin Price W 4 2 25.68 10.19 2799 109 7 2 0 9
Jordan Craig L 2 4 21.74 7.55 2587 119 5 1 0 6
Luke Griffiths L 2 4 20.64 12.00 2827 137 10 1 0 11
Ian Stanton L 1 4 23.96 10.90 2132 89 9 1 0 10
Paul Price L 0 4 21.23 3.39 1911 90 3 0 0 3
Connor Lucas W 4 3 22.15 13.19 3433 155 5 3 2 8+2
Sean Craig L 1 4 24.56 7.14 2333 95 4 2 0 6
Justin Evans W 4 0 23.86 7.54 2004 84 4 1 1 5+1
TOTALS W 34 31 23.65 0.00 30695 1298 74 21 5 94+6

LONDON MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
John Hetterley L 3 4 25.71 13.95 3137 122 8 4 0 12
Dave Payne L 0 4 22.15 8.00 1794 81 8 0 0 8
Gene Hill L 2 4 23.65 8.51 2696 114 5 2 0 7
Ray Johnson L 1 4 22.19 4.80 2019 91 2 2 0 4
Dave Cook L 2 4 22.41 9.44 2488 111 6 2 0 8
Harry Kelly W 4 2 23.60 8.23 2856 121 6 1 0 7
John Walters W 4 2 22.03 12.48 2996 136 6 4 0 10
Tyler Gabriel W 4 1 25.46 14.02 2291 90 3 5 2 8+2
Charlie Little W 4 0 22.02 6.17 2004 91 4 1 0 5
Clive Barden L 3 4 19.59 7.00 2977 152 5 1 0 6
Dean Buckland W 4 1 24.95 7.61 2445 98 6 1 0 7
Dan Collis L 0 4 21.43 7.60 1800 84 3 2 1 5+1
TOTALS L 31 34 22.85 0.00 29503 1291 62 25 3 87+3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

84

16

13
ELOISE
MILLBURN

3-2

DEBS
WATLING

2-3

41 41 45 26 30 3 30 26 21 45 30 193 6 81 64 22 60 45 83 60 60 0 20 33 20
30 62 55 30 40 60 32 60 46 27 86 80 41 24 123 60 11 84 38 40 26 40 1
58 81 41 7 85 45 32 26 64 62 30 62 85 45 60 41 45 41 45 87 27 0 30 25
81 55 60 48 60 41 28 40 88 27 88 60 62 30 60 45 80 7 85 24 72
41 45 30 30 24 50 41 52 45 47 62 34 36 34 45 55 60 41 45 81 98 19 18 7 24 4 36 4

0.00 1.23

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

47

16

78
JACQUELINE
MAIDEN

2-3

TAMMY
MACKENZIE

3-2

41 24 60 43 55 83 57 44 36 28 30 30 40 60 31 100 41 59 80 36 22 32 28 32 1
13 45 24 60 85 45 99 54 68 0 8 33 8 43 25 60 41 28 60 7 43 44 50 60 33 40
41 21 58 100 81 46 28 46 80 27 80 1 81 43 60 43 60 60 60 28 24 66
14 30 41 28 83 26 26 95 11 97 30 50 26 41 41 9 100 85 85 38 28 16 32 33 32 1
41 60 11 13 60 121 59 100 32 27 4 2 92 41 60 100 38 30 100 0 40 25 40 2

3.21 4.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

30

19

21
GEMMA
BARRETT

1-3

NIKKI
PATTEN

3-1

22 81 22 45 80 7 45 60 59 27 80 26 60 45 81 45 41 45 81 42 35 29 35
41 125 121 26 100 38 18 32 24 32 3 100 45 41 45 45 43 41 21 141 1
55 43 24 60 95 45 22 21 157 180 66 45 17 59 58 54 22 24 22 0+1
22 41 60 60 60 66 41 45 24 106 60 100 60 92 21 100 48 20 23 20 2

3.46 4.80

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

38

16

12
EVONNE
TAYLOR

3-1

KATH
MENEER

1-3

22 95 60 45 60 45 60 42 52 15 30 5 82 26 45 42 52 54 40 32 82 46 30 46
81 100 180 25 59 16 20 20 23 20 1+1 19 42 46 92 82 45 58 37 24 80
85 41 45 43 80 41 40 86 30 10 28 10 45 54 65 43 96 60 15 93 2 27 28
121 76 43 97 45 59 50 5 3 0 0 2 34 2 1 55 95 40 45 69 60 45 52 0 30 0 0 36 10

4.01 0.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

51

15

22
KATHERINE
JENKINS

1-3

MANDY
SOLOMONS

3-1

39 37 45 20 43 31 41 64 26 45 78 33 32 83 40 22 81 60 60 59 60 27 5 0 4 35 4
28 29 88 24 24 27 45 5 40 43 43 37 36 68 100 43 46 40 100 24 41 31 60 12 0 4 35 4 2
100 22 39 41 95 64 79 29 32 27 32 1 61 43 41 60 100 40 44 38 34 27 40 1
28 85 64 42 22 23 60 39 40 22 44 33 32 43 41 41 60 85 41 41 43 43 55 8 32 8

1.00 3.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

90

17

70
KAT
MCLEAN

3-2

JO
DEAMER

2-3

100 100 121 100 48 32 17 32 4 60 41 41 41 60 15 258
85 30 121 55 40 145 25 20 25 2 60 60 100 95 45 40 65 21 36 1
65 45 100 40 100 81 50 10 24 10 2 45 40 45 41 27 180 98 25 23 25 0+1
60 71 45 66 87 40 42 26 32 24 30 8 60 60 60 21 121 60 31 28 20 20 20 32 20 1
85 41 55 45 60 81 32 94 0 4 0 4 34 4 85 30 60 45 66 28 41 45 45 24 16 33 16

8.87 4.01

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 W
3

 OP: Kat McLean 19.90  OP: Nikki Patten 19.21
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WEST MIDLANDS WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Eloise Millburn W 3 2 14.84 0.00 2226 150 0 0 0
Jacqueline Maiden L 2 3 16.47 3.21 2421 147 3 0 0 3
Gemma Barrett L 1 3 17.30 3.46 1661 96 3 0 0 3
Evonne Taylor W 3 1 17.38 4.01 1999 115 2 0 1 2+1
Katherine Jenkins L 1 3 14.51 1.00 1872 129 1 0 0 1
Kat McLean W 3 2 19.90 8.87 2487 125 7 1 0 8
TOTALS D 13 14 16.62 0.00 12666 762 16 1 1 17+1

LONDON WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Debs Watling L 2 3 16.13 1.23 2404 149 1 0 0 1
Tammy Mackenzie W 3 2 16.78 4.00 2399 143 4 0 0 4
Nikki Patten W 3 1 19.21 4.80 1863 97 3 0 1 3+1
Kath Meneer L 1 3 16.12 0.00 1886 117 0 0 0
Mandy Solomons W 3 1 15.22 3.00 1964 129 3 0 0 3
Jo Deamer L 2 3 17.70 4.01 2195 124 2 0 1 2+1
TOTALS D 14 13 16.75 0.00 12711 759 13 0 2 13+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

02

25

58

GAVIN
BAKER

2-4

MATT
WOOD

4-2

45 100 5 24 100 15 227 2 97 85 95 80 100 44 17 44 1
26 81 90 140 26 100 38 21 38 2 85 28 125 59 44 84 18 76 1
81 100 60 100 45 103 18 12 3 81 96 100 82 100 26 16 19 16 2
95 60 100 58 60 28 86 21 14 1 41 85 95 135 90 35 20 20 20 1
85 100 43 100 55 94 24 20 24 2 64 68 59 100 32 100 38 21 40 2
58 100 100 58 59 87 18 39 2 81 60 85 105 52 118 18 118 2

12.43 9.83

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

21

27

86

IAN
JONES

4-3

ALAN
SLATER

3-4

100 134 45 41 125 56 18 56 3 100 180 81 32 39 15 69 1+1
81 59 60 100 12 201 1 140 140 91 44 86 15 86 2
26 44 140 60 180 35 16 20 16 1+1 60 45 125 83 60 103 18 25 2
60 43 60 83 59 100 18 96 1 134 75 45 96 59 76 16 19 16 1
55 92 140 60 80 74 18 74 1 100 100 95 45 60 15 101 2
140 26 60 60 81 15 134 1 62 98 100 78 59 104 18 104 2
60 123 100 58 100 40 20 21 20 3 60 55 98 58 140 65 18 25 1

14.82 14.66

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

15

27

76

WILL
BEADEN

3-4

JAMIE
TILLEY

4-3

60 140 120 145 36 13 36 3 140 57 100 56 100 15 48 3
41 60 140 125 25 78 18 32 2 140 40 96 100 78 47 18 47 2
41 45 100 100 100 59 56 21 56 3 58 58 81 59 96 47 82 21 20
60 38 41 30 60 40 60 21 172 60 60 60 91 140 50 40 19 40 1
45 100 43 140 137 27 18 9 3 96 40 31 140 42 96 56 20 56 1
180 81 100 60 69 11 17 11 1+1 100 121 58 140 58 15 24 3
125 60 60 100 12 156 2 140 60 59 137 105 15 105 3

18.52 16.03

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

89

25

72

SCOTT
BAKER

4-3

LEWIS
MCGURN

3-4

99 85 83 41 99 78 16 21 16 41 121 121 100 27 63 18 28 3
41 100 60 41 83 15 176 1 123 83 100 99 78 18 17 18 2
68 41 140 140 92 20 18 20 2 26 100 125 55 30 15 165 2
140 137 140 48 32 4 16 4 3 9 100 85 85 28 81 18 113 1
97 42 100 81 49 92 18 40 1 96 95 180 58 52 20 17 20 0+1
180 59 60 121 56 15 18 10 1+1 81 63 100 100 97 40 20 20 20 2
100 140 55 100 90 16 16 16 3 100 60 81 100 45 15 115 2

15.38 14.70

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

27

21

56

RICHARD
PLATT

4-2

FREDDIE
BOX

2-4

180 57 140 94 30 14 30 1+1 60 59 85 58 85 15 154
96 100 58 26 85 78 58 21 58 1 41 85 80 125 96 27 18 47 1
96 121 60 60 56 92 14 0 24 2 1 46 120 85 100 56 54 0 20 20 26 20 2
57 60 60 96 96 132 18 132 1 60 60 77 57 39 15 208
57 100 58 60 45 41 18 140 1 140 140 44 80 77 0 20 20 20 2
95 60 100 100 60 54 0 32 23 32 2 41 60 45 58 59 40 80 21 118

9.73 6.25

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

29

29

30

ADAM
TEASDALE

4-3

TOMMY
SANWELL

3-4

39 60 57 121 60 40 18 124 1 85 44 122 95 139 16 16 16 2
45 28 41 81 12 306 140 140 60 65 96 14 96 2
97 140 100 131 33 15 33 3 44 140 96 180 12 41 1+1
59 41 46 120 66 15 169 1 140 100 60 97 34 70 18 70 2
140 58 120 54 89 40 17 40 2 123 100 85 46 59 15 88 2
59 120 100 45 137 40 18 40 3 44 140 134 58 43 43 18 39 2
58 65 57 100 99 82 40 20 40 1 55 60 80 38 138 43 18 87 1

13.29 17.36

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

01

27

51

MARK
CRADDOCK

1-4

WAYNE
CLARK

4-1

125 41 41 41 140 113 18 113 3 41 45 123 58 77 45 18 112 1
24 45 60 59 41 80 18 192 85 180 96 90 34 16 16 16 0+1
100 81 41 123 12 156 2 85 80 100 140 96 14 96 2
43 140 100 58 60 60 18 40 2 46 95 41 133 81 105 18 105 2
81 135 43 60 135 31 18 16 2 60 100 133 31 76 37 64 21 64 2

11.11 10.14

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5
X

6
X

7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6 7
X

W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

23

23

60

DARREN
WILLIAMS

4-1

HARRY
KELLY

1-4

41 100 41 60 137 42 80 21 80 2 121 40 25 98 44 78 18 95 1
62 60 81 60 45 15 193 100 140 180 66 0 15 17 15 2+1
121 44 81 121 44 58 0 32 23 32 2 59 140 134 38 105 0 21 21 4 3
22 83 100 26 60 60 132 10 8 25 8 2 63 45 100 60 59 40 89 29 14 27 2 1
100 100 100 41 60 44 56 20 56 3 45 100 100 100 100 36 18 20 4

10.11 14.20

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

76

25

13

DANIEL
HANDS

4-3

CONAN
WHITEHEAD

3-4

123 59 42 85 78 15 114 1 60 121 135 99 70 16 17 16 2
100 140 91 105 45 20 18 20 3 26 43 45 41 98 15 248
60 47 44 83 59 15 208 140 140 100 24 57 40 17 40 3
41 60 100 58 58 140 44 21 44 2 61 140 140 38 115 3 18 4 3
64 100 80 139 42 36 18 40 2 60 77 180 32 44 96 12 20 12 0+1
58 125 100 81 47 50 40 19 40 2 78 40 57 140 60 58 18 68 1
58 26 41 100 57 99 120 21 120 2 96 96 28 41 140 45 35 21 20 1

13.92 14.91

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

55

19

27

JON
PLATT

4-0

DEAN
BUCKLAND

0-4

60 140 41 125 59 60 16 21 16 2 81 45 77 85 41 32 18 140
97 100 22 26 45 100 79 32 22 32 2 46 26 26 84 27 180 56 36 24 20 0+1
100 45 41 125 60 90 40 20 40 2 56 100 39 96 28 92 18 90 1
41 60 57 43 140 55 89 12 2 2 30 2 1 56 60 43 42 80 60 40 37 23 40 30 20

8.30 2.80

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

78

23

04

NEIL
POINTON

4-2

CRAIG
WATKINS

2-4

26 85 100 41 100 60 40 21 49 2 41 41 100 64 180 35 0 40 22 40 1+1
24 22 85 43 60 60 59 21 148 78 125 96 100 96 0 6 19 6 2
85 100 180 66 54 0 0 16 22 16 1+1 56 59 26 60 100 60 60 60 24 20 1
100 95 26 100 60 100 20 21 20 3 140 55 36 100 60 54 18 56 2
100 66 83 60 60 30 102 21 102 2 44 122 81 61 100 27 26 21 40 2
41 36 81 40 97 45 97 64 23 64 48 140 121 96 38 38 10 21 10 2

9.82 13.28

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

09

27

23

JAY
WOODHOUSE

4-3

GRAHAM
RACKSTRAW

3-4

45 123 100 83 40 110 18 110 3 55 100 60 140 94 15 52 2
60 60 96 140 41 15 104 1 43 100 140 59 127 32 18 32 3
85 140 56 42 94 84 18 84 1 100 100 60 60 62 15 119 2
43 140 42 100 94 82 17 82 2 30 60 140 60 60 94 18 57 1
58 60 90 43 60 58 18 132 140 59 140 35 119 8 16 8 3
100 137 140 39 45 20 18 20 3 59 40 43 100 80 139 40 19 40 2
81 140 100 100 60 20 16 20 3 140 100 41 41 59 15 120 2

15.70 18.25

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5
X

6
X

7 8
X

9
X

10
X

11
X

12
X

W
9 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6 7
X

8 9 10 11 12 W
3

 OP: Jay Woodhouse 27.09  OP: Jamie Tilley 27.76
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WEST MIDLANDS MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Gavin Baker L 2 4 24.02 12.43 2714 113 11 1 0 12
Ian Jones W 4 3 25.21 14.82 3076 122 8 3 1 11+1
Will Beaden L 3 4 26.15 18.52 3138 120 10 4 1 14+1
Scott Baker W 4 3 26.89 15.38 3281 122 6 5 1 11+1
Richard Platt W 4 2 24.27 9.73 2864 118 6 1 1 7+1
Adam Teasdale W 4 3 25.29 13.29 2908 115 9 2 0 11
Mark Craddock L 1 4 25.01 11.11 2101 84 7 2 0 9
Darren Williams W 4 1 22.23 10.11 2312 104 9 0 0 9
Daniel Hands W 4 3 24.76 13.92 3145 127 10 2 0 12
Jon Platt W 4 0 21.55 8.30 2004 93 5 2 0 7
Neil Pointon W 4 2 21.78 9.82 2809 129 8 0 1 8+1
Jay Woodhouse W 4 3 27.09 15.70 3251 120 8 5 0 13
TOTALS W 42 32 24.58 0.00 33603 1367 97 27 5 124+5

LONDON MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Matt Wood W 4 2 25.58 9.83 2890 113 9 0 0 9
Alan Slater L 3 4 27.86 14.66 3287 118 8 3 1 11+1
Jamie Tilley W 4 3 27.76 16.03 3415 123 7 6 0 13
Lewis McGurn L 3 4 25.72 14.70 3086 120 12 0 1 12+1
Freddie Box L 2 4 21.56 6.25 2479 115 3 2 0 5
Tommy Sanwell L 3 4 29.30 17.36 3252 111 7 5 1 12+1
Wayne Clark W 4 1 27.51 10.14 2393 87 6 1 1 7+1
Harry Kelly L 1 4 23.60 14.20 2384 101 9 2 1 11+1
Conan Whitehead L 3 4 25.13 14.91 3167 126 4 6 1 10+1
Dean Buckland L 0 4 19.27 2.80 1734 90 1 0 1 1+1
Craig Watkins L 2 4 23.04 13.28 2880 125 8 2 1 10+1
Graham Rackstraw L 3 4 27.23 18.25 3159 116 9 6 0 15
TOTALS L 32 42 25.37 0.00 34126 1345 83 33 8 116+8


